Updated: UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
THE HONORABLE ROSS W. KRUMM PRESIDING
September 6, 2011 (4:04pm)
SEPTEMBER 7, 2011 - HARRISONBURG, VIRGINIA

CASE NO. DEBTOR ATTORNEY/TRUSTEE
(Start: Recess: / Stop Trials: Proceedings: Evidentiary
10:00 A.M.
11-50493-7 PATTIE M. GILBERT Pro Se
29) U.S. Trustee’s Motion to Reopen Case Leake
30) Motion for Entry of Order Pursuant to Joel Charboneau
Sections 105, 110 and 526 of Title 11 of
the United States Code
11-51134-7 TRACY DWAN MICHAEL Pro Se
5) Application to proceed in forma pauperis Callahan
09-51130-7 DELLINGER MOTOR CO., LLC Pro Se
237) Trustee’s Motion to Sell Accounts Receivable Leake

Parties may participate by dialing in to court conference #540-769-8744

10-50270-7 DAVID & DEBBIE HEVENER

23) Motion for relief from stay by
StellarOne Bank

25) Response by Trustee

27) Response by Debtors
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Jacob Penrod

Thomas Dixon
Vogel
M. Huebschman



09-51066-7
149)

157)

11-50642-7
31)

11-51024-7
7)

10-52026-13
21/36)
22)

30)

11-50411-7
20)

M.T. PUSKAR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.

Trustee’s Objection to Claim #27 by
Amick Heating and Air, Inc.
Response by Amick Heating and Air, Inc.

THOMAS & LAURA FRANTA
Motion for relief from stay by
Wells Fargo Bank, N.A.

MICHAEL SHE KITE
Approval of Reaffirmation Agreement
with Wells Fargo Dealer Services

LEE ANN GIBBS
Confirmation of Plan - Amended 8-4-11
Trustee’s Report and Show Cause

Motion for compensation by Debtor’s counsel

DOUGLAS WAYNE RUDOLPH
Motion for Turnover filed by Trustee
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Timothy McGary
Scott

Richard Shepherd

Peter Glazer
Scott
Melissa Goode

Rodger Smith
Callahan

Rodger Smith
Beskin

Charles Butler
Scott



11-50900-7 SEAN (SR.) & JULIE VAUGHN Bryan Cave

17) Reaffirmation Agreement by Scott

Capital One auto Finance Kenneth Daniels
11-50801-7 CHARLES & TRACEY CLICK K. Armentrout
15) Trustee’s Motion to Dismiss Case Leake
11-50827-7 CRAIG & DEBORAH BENTON Deanna Tubandt
18) Trustee’s Motion to Dismiss Case Leake

Motion and order to be filed continuing
to 11-16-11 at 10:00 a.m.

11-50662-7 MICHAEL DAVID VAUGHAN George Glass
15) Reaffirmation Agreement by Sterling Leake

dba Kay Jewelers Scott Fink
11-50822-7 ROBERT (JR.) & KATHLEEN MANUEL Roy Wolfe, 111
17) Motion for Turnover filed by Trustee Scott

Order granting submitted to cmorders

11-50240-13 WILLIAM & ILLA OWENS Roy Wolfe, III
14/27) Confirmation of Plan - Amended 6-30-11 & 8-25-11 Beskin

16) Trustee’s Report and Show Cause

42) Amended Plan filed set for hearing 10-5-11 @ 10:00 a.m.
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11-50682-13
23)

10-50176-13
28)

31)

CASEY H. TRICARICO
Motion for relief from co-debtor stay by
JPMorgan Chase Bank, National Association

DAVID & AMANDA BECK
Motion for relief from stay by
CitiFinancial, Inc.

Answer by Debtors
Resolved-Order in cmorders

Ms. Tafur to participate by dialing in to court conference #540-769-8744

10-52071-13
33)
56)

10-51716-13
4/15)
11)

08-51286-13
30)

DAVID & WANDA JEWELL
Confirmation of Plan
Trustee’s Report and Show Cause

TERRY & JOY TIMBROOK
Confirmation of Plan - Amended 3-9-11
Trustee’s Report and Show Cause

GARY LEE OWENS
Debtor’s Motion to Sell Property
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Tommy Andrews, Jr.
Beskin
Trenita Stewart

Robert Stevens
Beskin
Angela Watson

Scott Weible
Beskin

Carlton
Beskin

S. Guignon
Beskin



10-50013-13 KENNETH & SHARON ANDRUS S. Guignon

41/50/64) Confirmation of Plan - Amended 4-28-11 & 8-2-11 Beskin

46) Trustee’s Report and Show Cause

11-50709-13 JUDY A. NEFF Hannah Hutman
2/22) Confirmation of Plan - Amended 7-29-11 Beskin

17) Trustee’s Report and Show Cause

Myr. Jones to participate by dialing in to court conference #540-769-8744

11-50121-13 ANTHONY (SR) & KANTA INGLE David Jones
9/18) Confirmation of Plan - Amended 4-29-11 Beskin
14/36) Objection by Wells Fargo Bank, N.A. Melissa Goode
13) Trustee’s Report and Show Cause
43) Amended Plan filed set for hearing 10-5-11 @ 10:00 a.m.
08-50011-13 SYLVIA H. WILT Stables
84) Status Hearing Beskin
98) Show Cause Re Dismissal of Case
08-51225-13 MARK & STEFANIE BROWN Stables
123) Status Hearing Beskin
11-51168-7 KATHLEEN MEADOWCROFT MURRAY John Morgan, Jr.
7) Motion for relief from stay by Scott

GMAC Mortgage, LL.C Trenita Stewart
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11-50489-7
35)

11-50241-13
23)
32)

39)

10-51672-13
9/32)
13)

10-51371-13
35)

10-51988-13
6/22)

11/25)

10)

ISMAEL CARINO
Motion for relief from stay by
CENLAR FSB

HARRY & PHYLLIS MAINHART
Confirmation of Plan
Trustee’s Report and Show Cause

Motion for relief from stay by
Wells Fargo Bank, N.A.

MARK & SABRINA SINCLAIR
Confirmation of Plan - Amended 7-27-11
Trustee’s Report and Show Cause

AMY MARIE FURCHO
Discharge Hearing

ARTHUR PAUL AMESSE
Confirmation of Plan - Amended 8-2-11
Objection by Internal Revenue Service
Trustee’s Report and Show Cause
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John Morgan, Jr.
Leake
Trenita Stewart

John Morgan, Jr.
Beskin

Stephen Wood

John Morgan, Jr.
Beskin

Earman
Beskin

Earman
Beskin
Thomas Eckert



10-51251-13
5)
12)

10-51942-13
24)
15/19/25)

10-50842-13
3/25/37)
13)

10-50170-13
41)

46)

48)

11-50117-13

7/23/35)
15)

GEORGE (JR) & LYNNE RONETZ
Confirmation of Plan
Trustee’s Report and Show Cause

JOHN & SUSAN SCOTT
Confirmation of Plan
Trustee’s Report and Show Cause

MINH TRUONG
Confirmation of Plan - Amended 1-31-11 & 8-2-11
Trustee’s Report and Show Cause

FARRAH LEIGH MAJORS
Motion for relief from stay filed by
Wells Fargo Dealer Services, Inc.
Answer by Debtor

Settled - Order Circulating

Motion for compensation by
Cox Law Group, Counsel for Debtor

BLAS & OLGA MORALES
Confirmation of Plan - Amended 6-13-11 & 7-22-11
Trustee’s Report and Show Cause
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Earman
Beskin

Earman
Beskin

Earman
Beskin

H. David Cox
Beskin
Peter Lake

H. David Cox
Beskin



10-50736-13
25)
31)

10-50801-13
15/47/74)
19)

10-52004-13
8/21/40)
16)

11-51128-13
7)

11-05026
11-50597-13

4)

11-50597-13
4)
11)

ALBERT & HEATHER KIDWELL
Confirmation of Plan
Trustee’s Report and Show Cause

STEPHEN H. CULVER
Confirmation of Plan - Amended 11-30-10 & 8-4-11
Trustee’s Report and Show Cause

LAURA A. STOBER
Confirmation of Plan - Amended 3-16-11 & 7-19-11
Trustee’s Report and Show Cause

ONAJE & APRIL JOHNSON
Motion to Extend Automatic Stay

LARRY & DEBORAH SISLER (Debtors)

V.

WELLS FARGO BANK, N.A.

SAMUEL I. WHITE, PC, TRUSTEE

Pre-Trial Conference: To Determine Validity of Lien
Answer by Samuel I. White, PC, Trustee

Motion for Summary Judgment
LARRY & DEBORAH SISLER

Confirmation of Plan
Trustee’s Report and Show Cause

Page 8 of 23

H. David Cox
Beskin

H. David Cox
Beskin

H. David Cox
Beskin

H. David Cox
Beskin

Daniel Press

Eric White

Daniel Press
Beskin



10-50370-13 KRISTINE J. GUESS Daniel Press

54) Discharge Hearing Beskin
10-50575-13 MARK & DONNA BINEBRINK Daniel Press
57) Debtors’ Objection to Claim #7 by Beskin

Portfolio Recovery Associates, LLC

09-52050-13 DAVID & DIANE ALANIZ Daniel Press

19) Confirmation of Plan Beskin

12/16/25) Trustee’s Report and Show Cause

11-50496-13 NEYDA MARTINEZ Daniel Press

4) Confirmation of Plan Beskin

11) Trustee’s Report and Show Cause

10-50702-13 WILLIAM & HEATHER CULP Daniel Press

14/37) Confirmation of Plan - Amended 5-1-11 Beskin

17/19) Trustee’s Report and Show Cause

11-51051-7 LORI ANN BOLLER Clough

7) Motion for relief from stay by Callahan
SunTrust Mortgage, Inc. Melissa Goode
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07-50746-13
31)

09-50707-13
67)

11-50840-13

14)
15)

09-51160-13
44)

09-51049-13
73)

07-50583-13
94)

KIRSTEN L. HAMZA
Discharge Hearing

DEENA S. MOUNTAIN
Debtor’s Objection to Claim #3
by Merrick Bank

ROYCE A. MOUNTAIN

Debtor’s Objection to Claim:

#8 by PRA Receivables Management
#7 by PRA Receivables Management

RANDY & JENNIFER GLASS
Status Hearing

LUCIANA MAE BOWEN
Trustee’s Motion to Dismiss Case

DONNA N. NGUETCHANG
Trustee’s Motion to Dismiss Case
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Clough
Beskin

Clough
Beskin

Clough
Beskin

Clough
Beskin

Clough
Beskin

Clough
Beskin



09-50307-13
101)

103)

10-51247-13
45)

11-50194-13
17/26/39)
24/33)

10-51645-13
41/49)
43/55)

11-50242-13
2/18/22)
12/16)

25)
10-52018-13

27/38)
32)

JAMES (IV) & LORRAINE SHOWERS
Trustee’s Motion to Dismiss Case

Confirmation of Amended Plan

DARLENE LITTEN
Confirmation of Amended Plan

YVONNE K. SNEATHEN
Confirmation of Plan - Amended 4-2-11 & 7-29-11
Trustee’s Report and Show Cause

SHERRY JEAN HALL
Confirmation of Plan - Amended 7-27-11
Trustee’s Report and Show Cause

RANDALL & CRYSTAL ST. CLAIR
Confirmation of Plan - Amended 5-3-11 & 5-9-11
Trustee’s Report and Show Cause

Debtors’ Objection to Claim #8 by Beneficial

BEVERLEY JUNE MONGOLD
Confirmation of Plan - Amended 6-13-11
Trustee’s Report and Show Cause
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Clough
Beskin

Clough
Beskin

Clough
Beskin

Clough
Beskin

Clough
Beskin

Clough
Beskin



11-50297-13
19/26)
23)

29)

DIRK BARBER & FAITH KOHRT
Confirmation of Plan - Amended 5-20-11
Trustee’s Report and Show Cause

Debtors’ Objection to Claim #7 by
Great Lakes Higher Education Corp.

11:00 A.M.

Clough
Beskin

Ms. West to participate by dialing in to court conference #540-769-8744 (represents Franklin Federal)

11-50346-11
4)
126)

08-50818-11
117)

11-50057-11
61)
68)

RUTHERFORD CONSTRUCTION, INC.

Status Hearing
Status Report filed by U. S. Trustee

JOHN & KATHERINE O’BRIEN
Status Hearing

CONRAD PRENTISS BURNETT, JR.
Approval of Disclosure Statement
Report filed by U.S. Trustee
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George Vogel

Margaret Garber

Hannah Hutman
Margaret Garber

Pro Se
Margaret Garber



11-51041-11
21)
25)

10-05062
09-52011-7

43)
73)

09-51561-11
302/303)

11-51110-7
7)

11)

RUSSELL 150, LC Webb King
Application to Employ Woods Rogers PLC

Objection by U.S. Trustee Margaret Garber
GEORGE I. VOGEL, TRUSTEE James Cromwell
V.

RICHARD RAYMOND HULL Roy Terry, Jr.
KAREN LEE HULL

CITIMORTGAGE, INC.

WELLS FARGO BANK, N.A.

ENCLAVE HOMEOWNER’S ASSOCIATION, INC.
Objections, if any filed, to Motion to Approve Compromise
Motion to Approve Compromise

Motion to Approve Compromise

If this hearing is held, remove hearing for 10-3-11 @ 2:00 p.m.
Order approving settlement in cmorders

RUSSELL LEE EBERSOLE Pro Se
Debtor’s Motion to Vacate Order entered

March 24, 2011 Granting Relief from Stay to

Karen L. Ebersole

2:00 P.M.
JASON LEE RIDLEY Phillip Brown
Motion for relief from stay by Vogel
JPMorgan Chase Bank, National Association Andrew Rich

Response by Trustee
Resolved - Order Circulating
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11-51080-7
11)

16)

YVONNE CECILE GAINES

Motion for relief from stay by

JPMorgan Chase Bank, National Association
Response by Trustee

Mpr. Brown to participate by dialing in to court conference #540-769-8744

09-52018-13
136)

140)

PALMER & DEBRA GOODBAR
Discharge Hearing

Debtors’ Motion for Entry of Order to File
Supplement to Interim Application for Allowance
of Compensation Notwithstanding Time

Mpr. Brown to participate by dialing in to court conference #540-769-8744

11-50012-13
17/28/44)
23)

66)

40)
59)

08-50424-13
149)

10-51590-13
56)

57)

HOPE LYNN HALL

Confirmation of Plan - Amended 4-28-11 & 7-29-11
Trustee’s Report and Show Cause

Amended Plan filed 9-4-11

Debtor’s Motion to Assume Lease or Executory Contract
Objection by U.S. Trustee

JAMES & JENNIFER MARTIN
Confirmation of Amended Plan

JOSEPH L. TROISE
Debtor’s Motion to Sell Property

Motion to expedite hearing
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Earman
Vogel
Andrew Rich

Harry Brown
Beskin

H. Brown
Beskin

M. Garber

Thomas Dixon, Jr.
Beskin

Donald Burks
Beskin



08-50389-13 GAYLE F. UMBARGER Clough

41) Discharge Hearing Beskin
09-50253-13 KATHERINE RUDOLPH Clough

31) Confirmation of Amended Plan Beskin

35) Debtor’s Objection to Claim #17 by Citifinancial

09-50500-13 DELORIS DIANA WOODSON Clough

34) Trustee’s Motion to Dismiss Case Beskin

35) Confirmation of Amended Plan

10-50558-13 PHILLIP & LYNNETTE SNIPES Robert Stevens
47) Confirmation of Amended Plan Beskin

Mpr. Woodruff to participate by dialing in to court conference #540-769-8744

11-50920-13 IRVING & SHERI CRISSMAN Jonathan Woodruff
28/35) Confirmation of Plan - Amended 7-14-11 Beskin

41) Trustee’s Report and Show Cause

09-51642-13 WILLIAM & MICHELE SCHAFER Darren Delafield
65) Trustee’s Motion to Dismiss Case Beskin

69/80) Confirmation of Amended Plan

Amended plan filed 9-6-11

Page 15 of 23



09-51402-13
45)

49)

08-50658-13
149)

159)

10-51075-13
47/93)
60)

DAVID BROUGHMAN & JENNIFER MEADOWS
Confirmation of Amended Plan

Motion for compensation by
Marshall Slayton, Counsel for Debtor

WILLIAM (SR) & WILMA FRIDLEY
Confirmation of Amended Plan

Trustee’s Motion to Dismiss Case

SCOTT & TARA RODI
Confirmation of Plan - Amended 4-22-11
Trustee’s Report and Show Cause

Ms. Valois to participate by dialing in to court conference #540-769-8744

11-50515-13
7)
14)

11-50103-13
11/21)
12)

BOBBY & CHERYL RANDOZZO
Confirmation of Plan
Trustee’s Report and Show Cause

LADDIE DURHAM YEAGO
Confirmation of Plan - Amended 7-1-11
Trustee’s Report and Show Cause
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Marshall Slayton
Beskin

Marshall Slayton
Beskin

Donald Ellis
Beskin

Margaret Valois
Beskin

Lucy Ivanoff
Beskin



10-51472-13
14/19/28)
16)

11-51136-7
9)

10-51193-13
24)

11-50087-13
21/29/53)
49)

22)

68)

11-50724-13
3/28)

24)

32)

27)

DAVINA DEE FIX
Confirmation of Plan - Amended 11-1-10 & 1-27-11
Trustee’s Report and Show Cause

NATALIE MARIE HUTCHENS
Motion to Continue Automatic Stay

HEATHER RHEA HUDNALL
Trustee’s Motion to Dismiss Case

KIRSTEN FLYNN HAWKINS

Confirmation of Plan - Amended 4-5-11 & 5-31-11
Objection by Internal Revenue Service

Trustee’s Report and Show Cause

Motion for compensation by
Cox Law Group PLLC, Counsel for Debtor
Time records filed 9-6-11

KENDALL & TABATHA SMALL
Confirmation of Plan - Amended 8-2-11
Trustee’s Report and Show Cause

Amended Plan filed set for hearing 10-5-11 @ 2:00 p.m.

Debtors’ Objection to Claim #5 by
City of Waynesboro
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Lucy Ivanoff
Beskin

H. David Cox
Vogel

H. David Cox
Beskin

H. David Cox
Beskin
Thomas Eckert

H. David Cox
Beskin



11-50795-13
3/14)
13)

11-50722-13
3/17)
16)

10-51752-13
3)

17)

34)

10-51531-13
12/35)

18)

41)

10-51878-13
3)

17)

50)

11-50454-13

MEGHAN BERNADETTE WHITE
Confirmation of Plan - Amended 8-2-11
Trustee’s Report and Show Cause

THOMAS (JR.) & LISA KEISER
Confirmation of Plan - Amended 8-2-11
Trustee’s Report and Show Cause

JIMMIE & HAZEL MONTGOMERY
Confirmation of Plan
Trustee’s Report and Show Cause

Amended Plan filed set for hearing 10-5-11 @ 2:00 p.m.

TIMOTHY & DIANA GEORGE
Confirmation of Plan - Amended 5-31-11
Trustee’s Report and Show Cause

Amended Plan filed set for hearing 10-5-11 @ 2:00 p.m.

MARK & DEBORAH NIDAY
Confirmation of Plan
Trustee’s Report and Show Cause

Amended Plan filed set for hearing 10-5-11 @ 2:00 p.m.

KIETH & HEATHER HERRELL
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H. David Cox
Beskin

H. David Cox
Beskin

H. David Cox
Beskin

H. David Cox
Beskin

H. David Cox
Beskin

H. David Cox



3/18)
15)

11-50475-13
2/18)
15)

11-50521-13
3)
14)

11-50405-13
3)
14)

10-50646-13

37)

11-51038-13
16)

Confirmation of Plan - Amended 7-5-11
Trustee’s Report and Show Cause

RODNEY (II) & ELIZABETH FREEMAN
Confirmation of Plan - Amended 7-19-11
Trustee’s Report and Show Cause

CHARLES (JR) & CHARMION OWENS
Confirmation of Plan
Trustee’s Report and Show Cause

ROBERT & CARI LAWRENCE
Confirmation of Plan
Trustee’s Report and Show Cause

CHRISTOPHER & JENNIFER BERNIER

Motion for compensation by
Cox Law Group, Counsel for Debtors

KENT & DONNA DUNN
Motion to Extend Deadline to File Schedules
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Beskin

H. David Cox
Beskin

H. David Cox
Beskin

H. David Cox
Beskin

H. David Cox

David Meeks
Beskin



Mpr. Allen to participate by dialing in to court conference #540-769-8744

11-50441-7
12)
15)

10-51207-7
98)

06-50250-13
59)

10-50856-13
36)

11-50140-13
41)

48)

11-51109-13
13)

11-51113-13
13)

MICHAEL & DEBBIE CAMPBELL
Trustee’s Motion to Sell Real Estate
Response by Sharon Alice Burke

PAUL EUGENE SCHARTIGER
Motion to Redeem Property of the Estate

MATTHEW & PAMELA KELLY
Discharge Hearing

MICHAEL & STACY CAMPBELL
Status Hearing

STEVEN AILER & REGINA VINES
Motion for relief from stay and co-debtor
stay by Ocwen Federal Bank FSB
Response by Debtors

CAROL BRYANT SENSABAUGH PELTER
Motion to Extend Time to File Schedules

NORRIS (JR) & ANNIE DUDLEY
Motion to Extend Time to File Schedules
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Carlton
Allen

Carlton
Allen

Carlton
Beskin

Carlton
Beskin

Carlton
Beskin
Marvin Jaffe

Carlton
Beskin

Carlton
Beskin



10-51260-13
4)

13)

20)

22)

12)

Brandy Rapp to participate by dialing in to court conference number 540-769-8744

10-51743-13
15/38/48)
55)

17)

45)

10-51083-13
12/22/43)
18)

30)

11-50417-13
4/24)

19)

18)

31)

10-51955-13
4/20/31)

22)

14)

45)

09-52026-13

JASON & NICOLE ROBERTSON
Confirmation of Plan

Objection by DuPont Community Credit Union
Brief filed by Debtors in Response to Objection
Brief filed by DuPont in Support of Objection
Trustee’s Report and Show Cause

ROBERT & DEBORAH STUMP

Confirmation of Plan - Amended 3-25-11 & 5-2-11
Objection by Caterpillar Financial Services Corp.
Trustee’s Report and Show Cause

Trustee’s Objection to Amended Schedule C

HERBERT & DIANA THORNE
Confirmation of Plan - Amended 9-29-10 & 6-7-11
Trustee’s Report and Show Cause

Trustee’s Objection to Amended Schedule C

TREVINA LATRICE GAINES

Confirmation of Plan - Amended 6-29-11
Objection by DuPont Community Credit Union
Trustee’s Report and Show Cause

Amended Plan filed 9-6-11

WILEY & CAROLYN WHORLEY

Confirmation of Plan - Amended 4-27-11 & 6-24-11
Objection by DuPont Community Credit Union
Trustee’s Report and Show Cause

Amended Plan filed set for hearing 10-5-11 @ 2:00 p.m.

MICHAEL & LELIA HOKE
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Carlton
Beskin
Paul Dryer

Carlton
Beskin
Brandy Rapp

Carlton
Beskin

Carlton
Beskin
Paul Dryer

Carlton
Beskin
Paul Dryer

Carlton



11/32/50)
13)
60)

11-50923-13
12)
18)

11-50067-13
13/33)
18)

10-50725-13
4/26/36/56)
18)

10-50871-13
4/26)
19)

11-50226-13
19)
24/34)

Confirmation of Plan - Amended 9-7-10 & 2-25-11
Trustee’s Report and Show Cause
Amended Plan filed

TERESA DAWN CAMPBELL
Confirmation of Plan
Trustee’s Report and Show Cause

MICHAEL & ROBIN AGNOR
Confirmation of Plan - Amended 7-10-11
Trustee’s Report and Show Cause

STUART & DONNA FITZGERALD
Confirmation of Plan - Amended 9-30-10 & 12-10-10
Trustee’s Report and Show Cause & 8-3-11

ROY & OLIVIA WOODSON
Confirmation of Plan - Amended 10-28-10
Trustee’s Report and Show Cause

WESLEY & VICTORIA CLATTERBAUGH
Confirmation of Plan

Trustee’s Report and Show Cause
Amended plan filed 9-6-11
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Beskin

Carlton
Beskin

Carlton
Beskin

Carlton
Beskin

Carlton
Beskin

Carlton
Beskin



10-51867-13
5/21)
14)

11-50456-13
4)
13)

11-50461-13
4)
20)

GREGG & ERIN STAEBELL
Confirmation of Plan - Amended 4-5-11
Trustee’s Report and Show Cause

EDWARD & MARY TILMAN
Confirmation of Plan
Trustee’s Report and Show Cause

TERRY & BRENDA SLAGLE
Confirmation of Plan
Trustee’s Report and Show Cause
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Carlton
Beskin

Carlton
Beskin

Carlton
Beskin



